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OUR BURGERS ARE MADE

FRESH TO ORDER

BURGERS

BETTY’S® CLASSIC 2521kJ 12.9 CRISPY CHICKEN 2613kJ 13.9
Beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, Crispy fried chicken, lettuce, tomato,
Betty’s® special sauce Betty’s® special sauce
BARE BETTY LG 1355k 12.9 or Grilled chicken 1662kJ
Betty’s® Classic without the bun, or Bare Grilled chicken LG 1214kJ
wrapped in lettuce CRISPY CHICKEN SUPREME 2922k 16.9
BETTY’S® CLASSIC PLANT 3090k 13.9 Crispy fried chicken, bacon, cheese,
Aussie made Love Buds plant-based patty, lettuce, lettuce, tomato, Betty’s® special sauce
tomato, onion, cheese, Betty’s® special sauce

SPICY CHICKEN 3088kJ 16.9
BETTY’S® DELUXE 2865kJ 16.9 Crispy fried chicken, bacon, spicy pickles,
Beef, bacon, pickles, lettuce, tomato, lettuce, tomato, cheese, Sriracha mayo
onion, cheese, Betty’s® special sauce

SHROOM BURGER 2745kJ 15.9
BETTY’S®* DOUBLE 3688kJ | 17.9 Crispy fried mushroom patty with melted Gouda and
Double beef, double cheese, bacon, pickles, Gruyére cheese, lettuce, tomato, Betty’s® special sauce
onions, American mustard, tomato sauce

BETTY’S® CLASSIC VEGAN LGV 3659kJ 15.9
gge?sigfstll-fggtl’ferselcijpFraSVSrAfITéttuce 18.9 Crispy puff rice patty, tomato, lettuce,
tomato, onion, cheese, Betty’s® special sauce pickles, onion, spicy vegan mayo
BEETROOT 1 BEEF PATTY LG 6
CHEESE 1.5 CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN 6
PINEAPPLE 1.5 PLANT-BASED PATTY LGV 6
EGG 2 VEG PATTY LGV 6.5
PICKLES 2 SHROOM PATTY 6.5
AVOCADO SMASH 3 LIGHTLY BATTERED PRAWNS 3 Pieces 7.5
BACON 4 VEGAN BUN LGV 2.5
BETTY’S' BITES BOWLS

9.9

THREE CHEESE BURGER 1600kJ GRILLED CHICKEN, AVO, BACON BOWL 1530kJ 16
Beef, three cheese mix, tomato sauce Grilled chicken, bacon, avocado, parmesan, cucumber,
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS BURGER 1934kJ red onion, lettuce, garlic mayo dressing
Crispy fried chicken strips, cheese, garlic mayo
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS 5 pieces 2192kJ ‘éE_G PAT";;’ SUPER B°Wb'-b3379de_ o 16
CALAMARI BUCKET 796k rlspy.pu rice patty, cg age, radis ; g amame, peas,

red onion, parmesan, mint, parsley, chilli,
K I D S B U N D L E Betty’s® vinaigrette, spicy mayo

16
_ L _ _ GRILLED SALMON SUPER BOWL 1726kJ 17

Choice of one Be_ttys Bites menu item, snack fries Salmon, cabbage, radish, edamame, peas, red onion,
and small soft drink armesan, mint, parsley, chilli, Betty’s® vinaigrette
*Choice of classic cheese or three cheese mix available on Cheeseburger P ’ » P Y ’ Y 9
BETTY’S® SNACK FRIES LG v 808kJ 4 SOFT DRINKS SMALL 440ML 4.5
BETTY’S® ERIES LG V 1615k J 6 SOFT DRINKS LARGE 650ML 5.5

COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SPRITE, FANTA
FRICKLES 5 Pieces 987kJ Fried pickles 8 MT. FRANKLIN STILL WATER 4.9

MT. FRANKLIN SPARKLING WATER 4.9
SAUCES THICK SHAKES . 0.5
TOMATO SAUCE 150kJ 1 Blended with rich and creamy premium custard ice cream
BETTY’S® SPECIAL SAUCE 660kJ 2 CHOCOLATE 2580k

SRIRACHA MAYO 660kJ
BBQ SAUCE 310kJ
SPICY MAYO v 610kJ
GARLIC MAYO v 780kJ

VANILLA 2410kJ

STRAWBERRY 2220kJ

CARAMEL 2190kJ

PEANUT BUTTER 3200kJ
CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER 3320kJ

MENU ITEMS MAY CONTAIN WHEAT, GLUTEN (WHEAT), EGGS, SOY, SESAME, ALMOND, WALNUT, PISTACHIO, PECAN, MACADAMIA, HAZELNUT, PEANUTS, MILK, LUPIN, CRUSTACEAN AND FISH. PLEASE NOTE: OUR KITCHEN GRILL NOW HANDLES FISH, AND CROSS-CONTACT MAY OCCUR WITH OTHER MENU ITEMS. THERE IS A
RISK OF CROSS-CONTACT WITH ALLERGENS (INCLUDING GLUTEN) DURING THE STORAGE AND PREPARATION PROCESS IN OUR RESTAURANT. FROZEN CUSTARD CONTAINS PASTEURISED EGG YOLK. LG - REFERS TO ITEMS WHICH HAVE BEEN MANUFACTURED BY OUR SUPPLIERS TO CONTAIN NO MORE THAN 20MG GLUTEN
PER 100G. V - REFERS TO VEGAN. THERE IS A RISK OF CROSS-CONTACT WITH INGREDIENTS THAT CONTAIN ANIMAL OR BY PRODUCTS IN OUR RESTAURANT. PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE OR SPEAK TO OUR TEAM FOR A FULL LIST OF ALLERGENS. LG = LOW GLUTEN V = VEGAN.

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ




